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BRULIO & DEBRA PERUYE
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26854 STORAGE 434 03/17/2008

15054 POOL 140 02/09/1999

8847 PUMP/UTPOL 30 09/19/1994

2017HX Base Yr

13534 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 3. 3. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,110 146.2057 163.75 673,012 1981 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 3259

BAS 625 100 625 71,641

BAS 2,634 100 2,634 301,923

FDU 720 60 432 49,518

FOP 84 30 25 2,866

FOP 120 30 36 4,127

FOP 154 30 46 5,273

FSP 576 40 230 26,364

FST 150 55 82 9,400

5,063 4,110 471,108

BAS= 2634$ BAS= 625$ FST= 150$ FSP= 576$ FOP= 154$ PTR= N30
FOP= N5 FDU= N30 W10 FOP= N6 W14 S6 E14$ W14 S30 E24$ W24 S5
E24$ S30$.

FOP 5

24

5

24

FDU 30

1014

30

24

FOP 6

14

6

14

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 4.30 4.30 80 0 0 3 80 826

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 18 23 414.00 UT 3.30 3.30 80 0 0 3 80 1,093

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 628.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 17,584

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 980.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,470

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

22,973

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 24.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 99,840

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 4,215

4 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 120

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 60,000


